
los 
angeles
2023 prices 
VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

courses
(prices are per week)

Upgrade to
a Premium
Elective

Private Lessons
(4 lessons
minimum)

Full-time
Intensive ENG

Part-time &
Vacation ENG

Standard 12 
Standard 15 

Intensive 18 
Intensive 21 
Super Intensive 27 

Exam Preparation & 
Business English

Pathway to
College

Private
(one student) 

Semi-Private
(2-3 Students)* 

12
15

18
21
27

-

-

$320

$360
$385
$495

$285 $265 $245 $230
$295

$285

$425
$330
$310

$460
$355
$335

$275

$400
$315

$255

+ $50 per week

+ $50 per week

$75 per week

$50 per person/hour 

Flexible

Flexible

*Must sign up together 

Hours per
 week

1 to 4
 week

5 to 11
 week

12 to 23
 week

 24+
 week

HOMESTAYS (students over 18 years old)

3 meals per day (every day)

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends

$410/week

$395/week

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of $200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay’s confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student’s arrival.
Minimum of 4 weeks.

The content and prices in this document are subject to change.                                                  
Contact a CLA representative for more information.

Breakfast only

Dinner only

$330/week

$370/week

No meals $315/week

ACCOMmODATIONS
Single

$380/week

$365/week

$300/week

$340/week

$285/week

Shared HOMESTAYS (junior students under 18 years old)

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$500/week

$570/week

Single

RESIDENCES*
SOTA Hollywood

SOTA Cloverdale

$800/month

$750/month

SOTA Westwood

SOTA Manhattan***

$850/month

-

$1,500/month**

$1,200/month

$1,100/month -

Private 2 people/room 4 to 6 people/room

*Deposit of $250 (refundable) for SOTA Hollywood, Cloverdale and Westwood. Deposit of $1199 (refundable) for SOTA Manhattan. Extra night: USD$50. Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.  
*Additional fees (paid once): $99 cleaning fee           **Minimum of 3 months.           ***Minimum of 6 months.          

Application Fee
Placement Fee

Homestay Matching Fee
Materials

I-20 Process
Credit Card

$150 (non-refundable)

$75 (non-refundable)

$125
$35 (per 4-week term)

$200
4%

Start Date Changes $75

GENERAL FEES

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$470/week

$540/week

Shared

3 people/room

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

California Language Academy       |      www.cla.edu     |   info@cla.edu

airport transfer
(FOR �IGHTS ARRIVING/departing before 
9:00am and a�er 9:00pm, an additional  
$30 fee will be charged)

Pick-up OR Drop-off

Pick-up AND Drop-off

$150

$250

Sepulveda Housing $275/week$700/week $350/week -

SHARED APARTMENTS

Madrid Housing -

Private 2 people/room 4 to 6 people/room3 people/room

$275/week$350/week-
Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.     Cleaning fee: USD$99.     Extra nights: 2 and 3 people/room (USD$50), Private room (USD$100). 
     

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-california-language-academy-los-angeles.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-california-language-academy-los-angeles.php3

