

# angel es 2023 prices

VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

#### courses

(prices are per week)		Hours per week	1 to 4 week	5 to 11 week	12 to 23 week	24+ week
Part-time & Vacation ENG	Standard 12 Standard 15	12 15	\$285 \$320	\$265 \$295	\$245 \$275	\$230 \$255
Full-time Intensive ENG	Intensive 18 Intensive 21 Super Intensive 27	18 21 27	\$360 \$385 \$495	\$335 \$355 \$460	\$310 \$330 \$425	\$285 \$315 \$400
Upgrade to a Premium Elective	Exam Preparation & Business English Pathway to College	-		·	per week	
Private Lessons (4 lessons minimum)	Private (one student) Semi-Private (2-3 Students)*	Flexible			er week	OUr
	(z-5 5100e1115)		400 pc. polioti/11001			

<sup>\*</sup>Must sign up together

### GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Materials	\$35 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process	\$200
Credit Card	4%
Start Date Changes	\$75

#### airport transfer

(FOR IGHTS ARRIVING/departing before 9:00am and a er 9:00pm, an additional \$30 fee will be charged)

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

## **ACCOMMODATIONS**

HOMESTAYS (students over 18 years old)	Single	Shared
3 meals per day (every day)	\$410/week	\$380/week
2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends	\$395/week	\$365/week
Breakfast only	\$330/week	\$300/week
Dinner only	\$370/week	\$340/week
No meals	\$315/week	\$285/week

<b>HOMESTAYS</b> (junior students <b>under</b> 18 years old)	Single
Full board	\$500/week
Full board + school transportation	\$570/week
	Shared
Full board	Shared \$470/week

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of \$200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay's confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student's arrival.

RESIDENCES*	Private	2 people/room	3 people/room	4 to 6 people/room
SOTA Hollywood	-	-	-	\$800/month
SOTA Cloverdale	-	-	-	\$750/month
SOTA Westwood	\$1,500/month**	\$1,100/month	-	\$850/month
SOTA Manhattan***	\$1,200/month	_	_	_

\*Deposit of \$250 (refundable) for SOTA Hollywood, Cloverdale and Westwood. Deposit of \$1199 (refundable) for SOTA Manhattan. Extra night: USD\$50. Check-in and checkout: Saturdays. \*\*Minimum of 3 months. \*\*\*Minimum of 6 months. \*Additional fees (paid once): \$99 cleaning fee

SHARED APARTMENTS	Private	2 people/room	3 people/room	4 to 6 people/room
Sepulveda Housing	\$700/week	\$350/week	\$275/week	-
Madrid Housing	-	\$350/week	\$275/week	-
Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.	Cleaning fee: USD\$99.	P. Extra nights: 2 and 3 people/room (USD\$50), Private room (USD\$100).		

California Language Academy

| www.cla.edu | info@cla.edu

©LanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at:

 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-california-language-academy-los-angeles.php3}$ 

**==** +1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

## +44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

**1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072